YI-CHUN “Iggy” HUNG

Sound Designer & Composer
www.iggyvhungdesign.net

Mobile: +886900104275
shinegt06 @gmail.com

Education

M.F.A.in Technical Theater (Sound Design), Boston University, 2013
B.A.in Drama and Theatre (Acting), National Taiwan University, 2007

Experience
Current

Adjunct Instructor at Department of Drama and Theatre, National Taiwan University

Sound Design works including Theatre, Dance, Film & Exhibition ( **Original Music)

Production Director Producing Organization Year

Brush Stroke - 10th Annual S .

Winning Works** (Dance) Tsai-Hsi Hung Joffrey Ballet Chicago, IL 2020.03

Taiwan Holiwood (Musical) Chin-Hsiang Yang Studio M, Taiwan 2019.12

We Are Ghosts Tora Hsu 4 Chairs Theatre, Taiwan 2019.12

Inflammation Yu-Dien Chen 4 Chairs Theatre, Taiwan 2019.11

R-The Land of Dreams and |, work Noses Art Elite Xinyi, Taiwan 2019.07

Imagination (Exhibition)

Taiwan Holiwood (Musical) Chin-Hsiang Yang Studio M, Taiwan 2019.06

gl;?rl](eespeare At The Mahjong Po-Shan Lu National Taiwan University, Taiwan 2019.05

Thg Possible Memoirs of A Tora Hsu 4 Chalrs Theatre 8§Ta|pe| International 2019.03

Traitor Festival of Arts, Taiwan

Country Roads Take Me Home Wei-Chun Tao Tao Art Group, Taiwan 2018.12

Dear Loneliness - Flower** Chin-Duan Wang Story Works Theatre Company, Taiwan 2018.12

Café Lumiére Chla-Mlng Wang & Kohhei Shakespear? s Wild Sisters Group, Taiwan & 201811
Narumi Diananagekijo, Japan

ALong ngh.tls Fraught with Yi-Cheng Chou Dark Eyes Performance Lab, Taiwan 2018.11

Dreams - Blind

Orfeo (Opera) Shuang Zou Beijing Music Festival Arts Foundation, China 2018.11

The Orphan of Zhao (Musical g 7heng Chen Beijing Music Festival Arts Foundation, China 2018.10

Theatre)

Farewell My Concubine - The

21st Beijing Music Festival Shi-Zheng Chen Beijing Music Festival Arts Foundation, China 2018.10

Grand Opening (Chinese

Opera)

Three Sisters** Tora Hsu 4 Chairs Theatre, Taiwan 2018.08

WEEE (Exhibition) Clockwork Noses Taipei Fine Arts Museum, Taiwan 2018.07

The Pillow Man** Chung-Chi Fang Ren-Shin Co-Op Theater, Taiwan 2018.06

Haters Gonna Hate** Baboo Liao Godot Theatre Company, Taiwan 2018.05

Punk Rock Luis Morales Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY 2018.02

Six Passionate Women John Gould Rubin Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY 2018.02

We Are Ghosts
My Little China Girl

Tora Hsu
Leta Tremblay

4 Chairs Theatre, Taiwan
Dixon Place, NY

2017.12~2018.01
2017.11

Arena (Exhibition) Clockwork Noses Taipei Fine Arts Museum, Taiwan 2017.07
[1¢ MESISURIE RISE GLAIIIO john Gould Rubin NYU Tisch School of Arts Acting Program, NY  2017.04
Three Sisters Michael Grenham Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY 2016.12
The House of Bernarda Alba  Tom Oppenheim Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY 2016.12
Relative Good John Gould Rubin NYU Tisch School of Arts Acting Program, NY 2016.10

1/5



These Shining Lives

New Choreographer Project
2016 - Blue Beard™** (Dance)
Choir Boy

In The Boom Boom Room

| Should Save This
Cathaginians

Top Girls

Three Sisters™* (Tour)
Pandas' Assassins™*
Chang(e)

Cross Move at 2015 Dumbo
Dance Festival**

Three Sisters™* (Tour)

Uncle Vanya

Cliff

Five Women Wearing The
Same Dress

Short Eyes

Three Sisters™*

How To Be Good**
Kindertransport**

Fire Dance

The Cherry Orchard

Uncle Vanya

Rosencrantz & Guildenstern
Are Dead

The Trojan Women

Phaeton

Our Lady

Cross Move™** (Dance)
Twelfth Night

Three Sisters Two

The Mai

A Funny Thing Happened On
The Way To The Gynecologic
Oncology Unit At Memorial

Slaon-Kettering Cancer Center

of New York City

The Skin Of Our Teeth
The Seagull

The Pillow Man

I’'m Beautiful Face-tival

Il Matrimonia Segreto(Opera)
Woyzeck**

Lulu**

In The Jungle of Cities™*
God’s Ear**

Cosmic Theatre of Japan
In The Summer House
Waiting for What...1?**
Hotel of Time (Dance)
Sick**

Beth Ann Hopkins
Tsai-Hsi Hung

Shawn Williams
Kern McFadden
Sash Bischoff
Robert Gonyo
Sash Bischoff
Tora Hsu

Tora Hsu

Suzi Takahashi

Guanglei Hui

Che-Pin Hsu
Tom Oppenheim

Kai-Hsiang Tu
Suzi Takahashi

Michael Grenham
Tora Hsu

Tora Hsu

John Gould Rubin
Jacob Titus

John Gould Rubin
Tom Oppenheim

John Gould Rubin

Tamara Jensen

Emily Trask

James Fluhr

Tsai-Hsi Hung/ Guanglei
Peter Cook

John Gould Rubin
Caroline Wood

Jaime Castafeda

Sidney Friedman
John Gould Rubin
Chung-Chi Fang
Various directors
Amy Hutchison
Steve Ginsburg
Jo-Yin Mei/ Hsiao-Mao
Steve Ginsburg
Emily Ranii

Ron Richardson
Ellie Heyman
Tora Hsu
Huan-Shung Li
Pin-Chen Fang

NYU Tisch School of Arts Acting Program, NY
Meimage Dance, Taiwan

Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY
Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY
Dixon Place, NY

Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY
Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY
4 Chairs Theatre, Taiwan

4 Chairs Theatre, Taiwan
HERE Arts Center, NY

White Wave Dance Company, NY

4 Chairs Theatre, Taiwan
Harold Clurman Lab Theater, NY
New York Fringe 2015, NY

Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY

Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY

4 Chairs Theatre, Taiwan

4 Chairs Theatre, Taiwan

Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY
Loading Dock Theatre / NY Fringe, NY
The Actors Studio, NY

Harold Clurman Lab Theater, NY

Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY

Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY
Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY
New Repertory Theatre, MA
CooINY 2014 Dance Festival, NY
Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY
Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY
Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY

Harold Clurman Lab Theater, NY

BU School of Theatre, MA

Harold Clurman Lab Theater, NY

Ren-Shin Co-Op Theater, Taiwan
Shakespeare’s Wild Sisters Group, Taiwan
BU SOT & Opera Institute, MA

BU School of Theatre, MA

Taipei International Puppet Festival, Taiwan
BU School of Theatre, MA

BU School of Theatre, MA

BU School of Theatre, MA

BU School of Theatre, MA

Taipei Arts Festival / Fringe Festival, Taiwan
Taipei Crossover Dance Company, Taiwan
Taipei Fringe Festival, Taiwan

2/5

2016.10
2016.08

2016.06
2016.06
2016.05
2016.05
2016.05
2016.04
2016.03
2015.11

2015.10

2015.10
2015.09
2015.08

2015.06

2015.06
2015.05
2015.03
2014.09
2014.08
2014.07
2014.06

2014.05

2014.04
2014.04
2014.04
2014.02
2013.12
2013.01
2013.01

2013.09

2013.05
2013.01
2012.07
2012.07
2012.03
2011.12
2011.10
2011.05
2011.03
2010.12
2010.10
2010.08
2010.01
2009.08



Elevator** Tora Hsu 4 Chairs Theatre, Taiwan 2009.04
Farewell, My Girl** Hsiao-Pin Lee Creative Society Theatre Company, Taiwan  2009.04
Speaking In Tongues™™ Ho-Yu Chen National Taiwan University, Taiwan 2008.12
Cloud Nine** Chung-Chi Fang National Taiwan University, Taiwan 2006.12
Jay Shang-Ho Huang National Taiwan University, Taiwan 2005.08

A Quartet of Weekend** Daniel Wang National Taiwan University, Taiwan 2005.08
Soloists Kuan-Wei Feng Yumiko’s Warehouse Theater, Taiwan 2005.07
E.Play XD** Shih-Hsiang Hsu Shakespeare’s Wild Sisters Group, Taiwan 2005.03
Emma Chia-Chi Hsu National Taiwan University, Taiwan 2004.05
Pumpkin Carriage** Wen-Cheng Chen Guling Avant-Garde Theaer, Taiwan 2003.07
Theatre Assistant Sound Design

Production Designer Producing Organization Year
Cloven Tongues Anthony Mattana Wild Project Theater, NY 2013.11
Rapture, Blister, Burn M.L.Dogg Huntington Theatre Company, MA 2013.06
The Clean House Lindsay Jones The Juilliard School, NY 2012.11

A Twist Of Water Lindsay Jones 59 E 59 Theatre, NY 2012.11
Wild With Happy Lindsay Jones The Public Theater, NY 2012.11
Assassins Stephen Dee BU School of Theatre, MA 2012.05
Captors M.L.Dogg Huntington Theatre Company, MA 2012.04
The Road To Mecca Andrea Gordon Boston Center for American Performance, MA 2012.03
The Hero Lost Jeff Chang M.O.V.E Theatre / Intl Theatre Festival, Taiwan 2006.03
Audio System Engineer/ Board Operator

Production Director Producing Organization Year

Play Arts - 2018 C-Lab Various Artists Taiwan Contemporary Cultural Lab, Taiwan ~ 2019.09
Summer Festival

Various Productions N/A Public Theater, NY 2016.12~Now
Street Children (Audio Head) Jenna Worsham Vertigo Theater/ New Ohio Theatre, NY 2016.12
1001 Nights Adam Koplan Atlantic Theater Company 2016.09~10
Marie and Rosetta Neil Pepe Atlantic Theater Company 2016.08~10
Turn Me Loose (Off-Broadway) John Gould Rubin Westside Theater, NY 2016.06~07
The Block Tamilla Woodard Working Theater, NY 2016.06

Double It (Off-Broadway)

Chen, Shi-Zheng

A.C Orange International Production,
China/US

2015.11~2016.01

Commercial Events N/A Gala Production NYC 2015.09~2015.10
Salute To Broadway Ching-Hui Chen Taipei Economic & Cultural Office, NY 2014.11
I'm Beautiful Face-tival Various directors Shakespeare’s Wild Sisters Group, Taiwan 2013.07
Fantasy.Poetry of A Boat, For Chun-Fang Dai 1/2Q Theater Company, Taiwan 2004.12
Mona Lisa

Mix&Match Hsiang-Hsiu Lin Lin’s DanceCompany, Taiwan 2004.11
Oriental Stunning Hung-Cheng Fu Assembly Dance Theater, Taiwan 2004.09
Rent Po-Chang Tsai National Taiwan University, Taiwan 2003.01
Film Projects

Production Director Job Description Year
The Greatest Generation Fu-Tuen Chi Sound Design, Mixing 2014.08
Vortex (Trailer) Yu-Ta Shi Music Composer 2014.05
Pop Meets The Void William Cusick Sound Recordist 2014.01
Recycle Kuei-Mu Lee Music Composer 2013.11
The Knighthood Pei-Ju Hsieh Music Composer 2013.01

3/5



Live Musician (Guitarist, Dj & Sound Effects)

Production Director Producing Organization Year

In The Jungle of Cities Steve Ginsburg BU School of Theatre, MA 2011.5

Humaniz Jimmy Chang BE- Theater Company, Taiwan 2007.6

The Monster’s Coming Min-Fun Chen Playing & Making Art Factory, Taiwan 2007.4

Feeling Blue Today Tao Chiang Tainan Jen Theater Company, Taiwan 2006.4

Acting in Theatre & Film

Production Character Director / Production Orgnization Year

Pop Meets The Void(Feature) ;?:;;rBand Keyboard William Cusick / Mechanical Reproduction Inc. 2013.12

Like You The Most (MV) Background dancer Birdy Hung / Wonder Music Prod. 2009.09

Secret (Short film) Death ztwtlsung-Wen Chang / National Taiwan Univ. of 2009.06

Sleuth Milo Tindle Meng-Lin Hsu / Dreamscape Theater Co. 2009.05

Caton a Hot Tin Roof Gooper Chen-Han Wu / National Taiwan Univ. 2007.08

ﬂ%al Sunshine Of Spotless 1y, 1, ward Ho-Yu Chen / National Taiwan Univ. 2007.07

Soel, I Love You Bae Yong-Joon Pei-Chieh Chiang / Yumiko Warehouse 2007.05
Theater

Murmur Psychologist/Dancer Wei-Chun Tao / National Taiwan Univ. 2007.04

Feeling Blue Today Brother Tao Chiang / Tainan Ren Theater Co. 2007.04

Happy Youth Dancer \éLcj)-Hm Fu / Ming-Chaung Taiwanese Opera 2006.07

| Hate Hamlet Andrew Rally Mo-Kun Chen / National Taiwan Univ. 2005.12

Jay Jay Shang-Ho Huang / National Taiwan Univ. 2005.08

Death Knocks Death Shang-Ho Huang / National Taiwan Univ. 2005.04

Band Member

Band Name Title Year

Finn Guitarist in Taiwan Tour 2009.09 ~2009.12

Bluevelvets Guitarist/ Chorus 2006.06 ~2007.10

Baby Fat Leader / Guitarist 2002.12 ~2005.05

Chinese Revival Hero

Leader / Guitarist

1999.06 ~ 2001.08

Other Working Experience

Title

Place

Year

Freelance Stage Hand
School T.A
Barista

Mechanized Infantry Leading
Corporal / Squad Leader

Multimedia Engineer/
Playback

Guitar Tutor

President of Rock Music Club

Taiwan/U.S.A

Boston University
Norwegian Wood'’s Cafe
Republic of China
(Taiwan) Army

Johnny Walker Promotion
Event

NTU Rock Music Club
Taipei Chien-Kuo High
School

2004.08 ~NOW
2011.09 ~2013.06
2006.10 ~ 2009.11

2007.10 ~ 2008.09

2005.10 ~ 2006.06
2003.09 ~ 2006.06
1999.06 ~ 2001.06

4/5



Awards

Abe Jacob Award For Excellence in Sound Design, School of Theater, Boston University, 2013

College of Fine Arts Scholarship, Boston University, 2010-2013

Special Skills

Logic Pro, Protools, Ableton Live, Cubase, Peak Pro, iZotope RX, SFX, Qlab, Vectorworks, Analog and Digital Consoles,
Mac & PC Proficient, Acoustic/Electric Guitar (Over 3 years tutoring exp.), Bass and a little piano. 4-years training in Acting,
Fluentin Mandarin, and basic Spanish / German.

515



