YI-CHUN "Iggy" HUNG

Sound Designer & Composer

www.iggyhungdesign.net

Education

M.F.A. in Technical Theater (Sound Design), Boston University, 2013 B.A. in Drama and Theatre (Acting), National Taiwan University, 2007

Experience

Current

Adjunct Instructor at Department of Drama and Theatre, National Taiwan University

Sound Design works including Theatre, Dance, Film & Exhibition (**Original Music)

Sound Design works including Production	Director	Producing Organization	Year
	Director	Producing Organization	rear
Brush Stroke - 10th Annual Winning Works** (Dance)	Tsai-Hsi Hung	Joffrey Ballet Chicago, IL	2020.03
Taiwan Holiwood (Musical)	Chin-Hsiang Yang	Studio M, Taiwan	2019.12
We Are Ghosts	Tora Hsu	4 Chairs Theatre, Taiwan	2019.12
Inflammation	Yu-Dien Chen	4 Chairs Theatre, Taiwan	2019.11
R - The Land of Dreams and Imagination (Exhibition)	Clockwork Noses	Art Elite Xinyi, Taiwan	2019.07
Taiwan Holiwood (Musical)	Chin-Hsiang Yang	Studio M, Taiwan	2019.06
Shakespeare At The Mahjong Game	Po-Shan Lu	National Taiwan University, Taiwan	2019.05
The Possible Memoirs of A Traitor	Tora Hsu	4 Chairs Theatre & Taipei International Festival of Arts, Taiwan	2019.03
Country Roads Take Me Home	Wei-Chun Tao	Tao Art Group, Taiwan	2018.12
Dear Loneliness - Flower**	Chin-Duan Wang	Story Works Theatre Company, Taiwan	2018.12
Café Lumière	Chia-Ming Wang & Kohhei Narumi	Shakespeare's Wild Sisters Group, Taiwan & Diananagekijo, Japan	2018.11
A Long Night is Fraught with Dreams - Blind	Yi-Cheng Chou	Dark Eyes Performance Lab, Taiwan	2018.11
Orfeo (Opera)	Shuang Zou	Beijing Music Festival Arts Foundation, China	2018.11
The Orphan of Zhao (Musical Theatre)	Shi-Zheng Chen	Beijing Music Festival Arts Foundation, China	2018.10
Farewell My Concubine - The 21st Beijing Music Festival Grand Opening (Chinese Opera)	Shi-Zheng Chen	Beijing Music Festival Arts Foundation, China	2018.10
Three Sisters**	Tora Hsu	4 Chairs Theatre, Taiwan	2018.08
WEEE (Exhibition)	Clockwork Noses	Taipei Fine Arts Museum, Taiwan	2018.07
The Pillow Man**	Chung-Chi Fang	Ren-Shin Co-Op Theater, Taiwan	2018.06
Haters Gonna Hate**	Baboo Liao	Godot Theatre Company, Taiwan	2018.05
Punk Rock	Luis Morales	Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY	2018.02
Six Passionate Women	John Gould Rubin	Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY	2018.02
We Are Ghosts	Tora Hsu	4 Chairs Theatre, Taiwan	2017.12~2018.01
My Little China Girl	Leta Tremblay	Dixon Place, NY	2017.11
Arena (Exhibition)	Clockwork Noses	Taipei Fine Arts Museum, Taiwan	2017.07
THE RÉSISUDIE RÍSE OFATUTO TI:	John Gould Rubin	NYU Tisch School of Arts Acting Program, NY	2017.04
Three Sisters	Michael Grenham	Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY	2016.12
The House of Bernarda Alba	Tom Oppenheim	Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY	2016.12
Relative Good	John Gould Rubin	NYU Tisch School of Arts Acting Program, NY	2016.10

Mobile: +886900104275 shinegt06@gmail.com

These Shining Lives	Beth Ann Hopkins	NYU Tisch School of Arts Acting Program, NY	2016.10
New Choreographer Project 2016 - Blue Beard** (Dance)	Tsai-Hsi Hung	Meimage Dance, Taiwan	2016.08
Choir Boy	Shawn Williams	Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY	2016.06
In The Boom Boom Room	Kern McFadden	Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY	2016.06
I Should Save This	Sash Bischoff	Dixon Place, NY	2016.05
Cathaginians	Robert Gonyo	Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY	2016.05
Top Girls	Sash Bischoff	Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY	2016.05
Three Sisters** (Tour)	Tora Hsu	4 Chairs Theatre, Taiwan	2016.04
Pandas' Assassins**	Tora Hsu	4 Chairs Theatre, Taiwan	2016.03
Chang(e)	Suzi Takahashi	HERE Arts Center, NY	2015.11
Cross Move at 2015 Dumbo Dance Festival**	Guanglei Hui	White Wave Dance Company, NY	2015.10
Three Sisters** (Tour)	Che-Pin Hsu	4 Chairs Theatre, Taiwan	2015.10
Uncle Vanya	Tom Oppenheim	Harold Clurman Lab Theater, NY	2015.10
Cliff			2015.09
	Kai-Hsiang Tu	New York Fringe 2015, NY	2015.00
Five Women Wearing The Same Dress	Suzi Takahashi	Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY	2015.06
Short Eyes	Michael Grenham	Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY	2015.06
Three Sisters**	Tora Hsu	4 Chairs Theatre, Taiwan	2015.05
How To Be Good**	Tora Hsu	4 Chairs Theatre, Taiwan	2015.03
Kindertransport**	John Gould Rubin	Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY	2014.09
Fire Dance	Jacob Titus	Loading Dock Theatre / NY Fringe, NY	2014.08
The Cherry Orchard	John Gould Rubin	The Actors Studio, NY	2014.07
Uncle Vanya	Tom Oppenheim	Harold Clurman Lab Theater, NY	2014.06
Rosencrantz & Guildenstern Are Dead	John Gould Rubin	Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY	2014.05
The Trojan Women	Tamara Jensen	Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY	2014.04
Phaeton	Emily Trask	Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY	2014.04
Our Lady	James Fluhr	New Repertory Theatre, MA	2014.04
Cross Move** (Dance)	Tsai-Hsi Hung/ Guanglei	CoolNY 2014 Dance Festival, NY	2014.02
Twelfth Night	Peter Cook	Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY	2013.12
Three Sisters Two	John Gould Rubin	Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY	2013.01
The Mai	Caroline Wood	Stella Adler Studio of Acting, NY	2013.01
A Funny Thing Happened On The Way To The Gynecologic			
Oncology Unit At Memorial Slaon-Kettering Cancer Center of New York City	Jaime Castañeda	Harold Clurman Lab Theater, NY	2013.09
of New York City	Cidnov Fried	BUOL 1 (TI 1 11)	0040.05
The Skin Of Our Teeth	Sidney Friedman	BU School of Theatre, MA	2013.05
The Seagull	John Gould Rubin	Harold Clurman Lab Theater, NY	2013.01
The Pillow Man	Chung-Chi Fang	Ren-Shin Co-Op Theater, Taiwan	2012.07
I'm Beautiful Face-tival	Various directors	Shakespeare's Wild Sisters Group, Taiwan	2012.07
Il Matrimonia Segreto(Opera)	Amy Hutchison	BU SOT & Opera Institute, MA	2012.03
Woyzeck**	Steve Ginsburg	BU School of Theatre, MA	2011.12
Lulu**	Jo-Yin Mei/ Hsiao-Mao	Taipei International Puppet Festival, Taiwan	2011.10
In The Jungle of Cities**	Steve Ginsburg	BU School of Theatre, MA	2011.05
God's Ear**	Emily Ranii	BU School of Theatre, MA	2011.03
Cosmic Theatre of Japan	Ron Richardson	BU School of Theatre, MA	2010.12
In The Summer House	Ellie Heyman	BU School of Theatre, MA	2010.10
Waiting for What!?**	Tora Hsu	Taipei Arts Festival / Fringe Festival, Taiwan	2010.08
Hotel of Time (Dance)	Huan-Shung Li	Taipei Crossover Dance Company, Taiwan	2010.01
Sick**	Pin-Chen Fang	Taipei Fringe Festival, Taiwan	2009.08

Elevator**	Tora Hsu	4 Chairs Theatre, Taiwan	2009.04
Farewell, My Girl**	Hsiao-Pin Lee	Creative Society Theatre Company, Taiwan	2009.04
Speaking In Tongues**	Ho-Yu Chen	National Taiwan University, Taiwan	2008.12
Cloud Nine**	Chung-Chi Fang	National Taiwan University, Taiwan	2006.12
Jay	Shang-Ho Huang	National Taiwan University, Taiwan	2005.08
A Quartet of Weekend**	Daniel Wang	National Taiwan University, Taiwan	2005.08
Soloists	Kuan-Wei Feng	Yumiko's Warehouse Theater, Taiwan	2005.07
E.Play XD**	Shih-Hsiang Hsu	Shakespeare's Wild Sisters Group, Taiwan	2005.03
Emma	Chia-Chi Hsu	National Taiwan University, Taiwan	2004.05
Pumpkin Carriage**	Wen-Cheng Chen	Guling Avant-Garde Theaer, Taiwan	2003.07

Theatre Assistant Sound Design

Production	Designer	Producing Organization	Year
Cloven Tongues	Anthony Mattana	Wild Project Theater, NY	2013.11
Rapture, Blister, Burn	M.L.Dogg	Huntington Theatre Company, MA	2013.06
The Clean House	Lindsay Jones	The Juilliard School, NY	2012.11
A Twist Of Water	Lindsay Jones	59 E 59 Theatre, NY	2012.11
Wild With Happy	Lindsay Jones	The Public Theater, NY	2012.11
Assassins	Stephen Dee	BU School of Theatre, MA	2012.05
Captors	M.L.Dogg	Huntington Theatre Company, MA	2012.04
The Road To Mecca	Andrea Gordon	Boston Center for American Performance, MA	2012.03
The Hero Lost	Jeff Chang	M.O.V.E Theatre / Int'l Theatre Festival, Taiwar	n 2006.03

Audio System Engineer/ Board Operator

Production	Director	Producing Organization	Year
Play Arts - 2018 C-Lab Summer Festival	Various Artists	Taiwan Contemporary Cultural Lab, Taiwan	2019.09
Various Productions	N/A	Public Theater, NY	2016.12~Now
Street Children (Audio Head)	Jenna Worsham	Vertigo Theater/ New Ohio Theatre, NY	2016.12
1001 Nights	Adam Koplan	Atlantic Theater Company	2016.09~10
Marie and Rosetta	Neil Pepe	Atlantic Theater Company	2016.08~10
Turn Me Loose (Off-Broadway)	John Gould Rubin	Westside Theater, NY	2016.06~07
The Block	Tamilla Woodard	Working Theater, NY	2016.06
Double It (Off-Broadway)	Chen, Shi-Zheng	A.C Orange International Production, China/US	2015.11~2016.01
Commercial Events	N/A	Gala Production NYC	2015.09~2015.10
Salute To Broadway	Ching-Hui Chen	Taipei Economic & Cultural Office, NY	2014.11
I'm Beautiful Face-tival	Various directors	Shakespeare's Wild Sisters Group, Taiwan	2013.07
Fantasy Poetry of A Boat, For Mona Lisa	Chun-Fang Dai	1/2Q Theater Company, Taiwan	2004.12
Mix&Match	Hsiang-Hsiu Lin	Lin's DanceCompany, Taiwan	2004.11
Oriental Stunning	Hung-Cheng Fu	Assembly Dance Theater, Taiwan	2004.09
Rent	Po-Chang Tsai	National Taiwan University, Taiwan	2003.01

Film Projects

Production	Director	Job Description	Year
The Greatest Generation	Fu-Tuen Chi	Sound Design, Mixing	2014.08
Vortex (Trailer)	Yu-Ta Shi	Music Composer	2014.05
Pop Meets The Void	William Cusick	Sound Recordist	2014.01
Recycle	Kuei-Mu Lee	Music Composer	2013.11
The Knighthood	Pei-Ju Hsieh	Music Composer	2013.01

3/5

Live Musician (Guitarist, Dj & Sound Effects)

Production	Director	Producing Organization	Year
In The Jungle of Cities	Steve Ginsburg	BU School of Theatre, MA	2011.5
Humaniz	Jimmy Chang	BE- Theater Company, Taiwan	2007.6
The Monster's Coming	Min-Fun Chen	Playing & Making Art Factory, Taiwan	2007.4
Feeling Blue Today	Tao Chiang	Tainan Jen Theater Company, Taiwan	2006.4

Acting in Theatre & Film

Production	Character	Director / Production Orgnization	Year
Pop Meets The Void(Feature)	Local Band Keyboard Player	William Cusick / Mechanical Reproduction Inc.	2013.12
Like You The Most (MV)	Background dancer	Birdy Hung / Wonder Music Prod.	2009.09
Secret (Short film)	Death	Chiung-Wen Chang / National Taiwan Univ. of Arts	2009.06
Sleuth	Milo Tindle	Meng-Lin Hsu / Dreamscape Theater Co.	2009.05
Cat on a Hot Tin Roof	Gooper	Chen-Han Wu / National Taiwan Univ.	2007.08
Eternal Sunshine Of Spotless Mind	Dr. Howard	Ho-Yu Chen / National Taiwan Univ.	2007.07
Soel, I Love You	Bae Yong-Joon	Pei-Chieh Chiang / Yumiko Warehouse Theater	2007.05
Murmur	Psychologist/Dancer	Wei-Chun Tao / National Taiwan Univ.	2007.04
Feeling Blue Today	Brother	Tao Chiang / Tainan Ren Theater Co.	2007.04
Happy Youth	Dancer	Yu-Hui Fu / Ming-Chaung Taiwanese Opera Co.	2006.07
l Hate Hamlet	Andrew Rally	Mo-Kun Chen / National Taiwan Univ.	2005.12
Jay	Jay	Shang-Ho Huang / National Taiwan Univ.	2005.08
Death Knocks	Death	Shang-Ho Huang / National Taiwan Univ.	2005.04

Band Member

Band Name	Title	Year
Finn	Guitarist in Taiwan Tour	2009.09 ~ 2009.12
Bluevelvets	Guitarist/ Chorus	2006.06 ~ 2007.10
Baby Fat	Leader / Guitarist	2002.12 ~ 2005.05
Chinese Revival Hero	Leader / Guitarist	1999.06 ~ 2001.08

Other Working Experience

Culci fromming Expension		
Title	Place	Year
Freelance Stage Hand	Taiwan / U.S.A	2004.08 ~ NOW
School T.A	Boston University	2011.09 ~ 2013.06
Barista	Norwegian Wood's Cafe	2006.10 ~ 2009.11
Mechanized Infantry Leading Corporal / Squad Leader	Republic of China (Taiwan) Army	2007.10 ~ 2008.09
Multimedia Engineer / Playback	Johnny Walker Promotion Event	2005.10 ~ 2006.06
Guitar Tutor	NTU Rock Music Club	2003.09 ~ 2006.06
President of Rock Music Club	Taipei Chien-Kuo High School	1999.06 ~ 2001.06

Awards

Abe Jacob Award For Excellence in Sound Design, School of Theater, Boston University, 2013 College of Fine Arts Scholarship, Boston University, 2010-2013

Special Skills

Logic Pro, Protools, Ableton Live, Cubase, Peak Pro, iZotope RX, SFX, Qlab, Vectorworks, Analog and Digital Consoles, Mac & PC Proficient, Acoustic/Electric Guitar (Over 3 years tutoring exp.), Bass and a little piano. 4-years training in Acting, Fluent in Mandarin, and basic Spanish / German.